
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 

G52 

20 

85 

41 

19 

32 

45 

97 

17 

44 

G5 

71 

33 

74 

G94 

86 

G11 

51 

G92 

18 

82 

13 

12 

G23 

Name 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Twan SMITS 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Andreas KOFLER 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Yves STADELMANN 

Koen MEUFFELS 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Lukas TRAUTMANN 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Severin BINGISSER 

Leon LAMBING 

Damien RAEMY 

Micky WINKLER 

Jerry VAN DE BUNT 

Wiljan VAN WIKSELAAR 

Filip FEIGL 

Roy VOERMANS 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Philipp STICH 

Martin SIMONSEN 

Peter FEIGL 

Class 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

MV Agusta F3 800 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

BEL 

CHE 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

CHE 

AUT 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

CZE 

NLD 

BEL 

DEU 

DNK 

CZE 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Diff 

7.147 

7.448 

7.619 

8.040 

10.170 

10.294 

16.558 

17.197 

18.153 

18.563 

19.214 

25.072 

35.614 

35.916 

36.091 

36.670 

38.277 

41.016 

54.077 

1:01.242 

1:07.053 

1:12.539 

1 Lap 

Gap 

7.147 

0.301 

0.171 

0.421 

2.130 

0.124 

6.264 

0.639 

0.956 

0.410 

0.651 

5.858 

10.542 

0.302 

0.175 

0.579 

1.607 

2.739 

13.061 

7.165 

5.811 

5.486 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:37.488 

1:38.139 

1:38.304 

1:38.307 

1:38.255 

1:38.597 

1:38.444 

1:38.512 

1:38.996 

1:39.158 

1:38.998 

1:39.157 

1:39.450 

1:40.305 

1:39.996 

1:39.978 

1:39.992 

1:40.609 

1:40.599 

1:41.204 

1:41.710 

1:42.165 

1:42.664 

1:44.687 

In Lap 

7 

10 

13 

13 

13 

9 

3 

4 

7 

3 

12 

12 

7 

8 

2 

7 

12 

9 

6 

8 

4 

9 

4 

10 

Points 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

6 

5 

4 

0 

3 

0 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
#56 on gravel - retired 
#24 and #16 crash - rider ok 
no jump starts 
incident between #24 + #16 - under investigation 
incident between #24 and #16 - reported to the stewards 
2/3 of race distance completed 
#44 warning - track limits 

Margin of Victory 

7.147 

Avg. Speed 

157,643 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.488 

Best Speed 

159,269 

Best Lap by 

G52 - Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Printed: 04.09.2022 11:44:11 

Timekeeping Andreas FISCHER DEU 

Clerk of the Course Andy MEKLAU AUT 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

24 

16 

G56 

G6 

Name 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Jakob FURTNER 

Jonáš KOCOUREK 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Class 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

Laps 

1 

1 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap Best Tm In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Announcements 
#56 on gravel - retired 
#24 and #16 crash - rider ok 
no jump starts 
incident between #24 + #16 - under investigation 
incident between #24 and #16 - reported to the stewards 
2/3 of race distance completed 
#44 warning - track limits 

Margin of Victory 

7.147 

Avg. Speed 

157,643 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.488 

Best Speed 

159,269 

Best Lap by 

G52 - Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Printed: 04.09.2022 11:44:11 

Timekeeping Andreas FISCHER DEU 

Clerk of the Course Andy MEKLAU AUT 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 
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IDM Red Bull Ring/A 

IDM Supersport 

Race 1  

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:20:41 

Red Bull Ring/A 4,313 km 

04.09.2022 11:20 

Seite 2/2 


